
City of New Meadows

Discharge Monitoring Report

August 2013
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 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   1724957 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   2630486

1 8/1/2013 Thurs M/C 62 67.1 1725618 66100 0 2630486 0

2 8/2/2013 Fri Clear 48 67.3 1726449 83100 0 2630486 0

3 8/3/2013 Sat

4 8/4/2013 Sun

5 8/5/2013 Mon Clear 52 61.2 1728467 201800 0 2630486 0

6 8/6/2013 Tues Clear 53 8.6 1729163 69600 0 2630486 0

7 8/7/2013 Wed Clear 47 73.7 1729843 68000 0 2630486 0

8 8/8/2013 Thurs Clear 57 22.9 1730536 69300 0 2630486 0

9 8/9/2013 Fri 8:22 AM Clear 56 64.2 1731240 70400 0 2630486 0

10 8/10/2013 Sat

11 8/11/2013 Sun

12 8/12/2013 Mon 9:03 AM Clear 54 11.9 1733261 202100 0 2630486 0

13 8/13/2013 Tues 8:57 AM Clear 64 33.4 1733907 64600 0 2630486 0

14 8/14/2013 Wed 9:00 AM Clear 54 8.5 1734594 68700 0 2630486 0

15 8/15/2013 Thurs 8:30 AM Clear 52 7.5 1735284 69000 0 2630486 0

16 8/16/2013 Fri 7:30 AM Clear 49 73.8 1735947 66300 0 2630486 0

17 8/17/2013 Sat

18 8/18/2013 Sun

19 8/19/2013 Mon 7:50 AM Clear 53 7.9 1738032 208500 0 2630486 0

20 8/20/2013 Tues 8:50 AM Clear 62 4.9 1738720 68800 0 2630486 0

21 8/21/2013 Wed 8:52 AM Clear 52 14.1 1739397 67700 0 2630486 0

22 8/22/2013 Thurs 8:57 AM M/C 58 63.5 1740024 62700 0 2630486 0

23 8/23/2013 Fri 8:15 AM P/C 57 65.3 1740731 70700 0 2630486 0

24 8/24/2013 Sat

25 8/25/2013 Sun

26 8/26/2013 Mon 8:27 AM Clear 60 26.1 1742762 203100 0 2630486 0

27 8/27/2013 Tues 8:45 AM Clear 48 45.1 1743487 72500 0 2630486 0

28 8/28/2013 Wed 12:11 PM P/C 76 22.9 1744317 83000 0 2630486 0

29 8/29/2013 Thurs 9:04 AM Clear 59 39.3 1745066 74900 0 2630486 0

30 8/30/2013 Fri 9:05 AM Clear 62 19.7 1745840 74400 0 2630486 0

 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   1724957 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   2630486


